Name of the Department: B.Com (SF)
Activity Calendar for the Odd Semester of Academic Year 2023-24
No of Coordinator
Working| Week Date PProposed activity if an Day Order
days y
College Reopen for Odd I
1 26.06.2023 |Semester
2 26.07.23to | 27.06.2023 I1
3 30.06.23 [ 28.06.2023 I1I
4 29.06.2023 [
5 30.06.2023 [Board of Study Meeting v
01.07.2023 |Saturday
02.07.2023 [Sunday
6 03.07.2023 \%
7 04.07.2023 VI
8 05.07.2023 I
9 | 06.07.2023 11
10 07.07.2023 II1
08.07.2023 [Saturday
09.07.2023 |Sunday
Five Days National level Skill
1 10.07.2023 Developement Program v
12| TR 11.07.2023 v
13 12.07.2023 VI
14 13.07.2023 I
15 14.07.2023 II
15.07.2023 |Saturday
16.07.2023 |Sunday
16 17.07.2023 111
17 18.07.2023 v
18 | 17072310 | 19 07,2023 v
21.07.23
19 20.07.2023 i VI
20 21.07.2023 |Seminar I
22.07.2023 (Saturday
23.07.2023 |Sunday
21 24.07.2023 I
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|22 | 25.07.2023
|23 | 26.07.2023
|24 | MO723023 157 .07.2023
|25 | 28.07.2023 | 28.07.2023
29.07.2023 |Saturday/Moharam Holiday
30.07.2023 |Sunday
26 31.07.2023
27 01.08.2023
28 | 31072023 om0 o2
29 04.0:.)2023 03.08.2023
One Day National Level
30 04.08.2023 |Seminar
05.08.2023 |Saturday
06.08.2023 |Sunday
31 07.08.2023
32 | 07.082023 | 08.08.2023 I
33 to 09.08.2023 i
34 | 11082023 11 08 2023 I
35 11.08.2023 v
12.08.2023 |Saturday
13.08.2023 |Sunday
36 14.08.2023 AV
14.08.2023 | 15.08.2023 |independance Day
37 to | 16.08.2023 VI
38 | 18082033 | 17,08.2023 I
39 18.08.2023 1
19.08.2023 |Saturday
20.08.2023 |Sunday
40 21.08.23 il
41 L0823 22.08.23 IV
92| 2552023 | 23.0823 v
43 24.08.23 Vi
44 25.08.23 I
26.08.203 |Saturday
27.08.2023 |Sunday
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5 28.08.2023 it
46| 29.08.2023 11
47 | 28.08.2023 | 30.08.2023 vV
to
48 [ 31082023 | 31 082023 |Academic Council Meeting Vv
Alumni Engagement
49 01.09.2023 |Programme VI
02.09.2023 [Saturday I11
03.09.2023 |Sunday
50 04.09.2023 | Test | Examination I
S1 | 04.09.2023 | 05.09.2023 [Test | Examination 11
to 06.09.2023 |Gokulashtami Holiday
52 | 98092023147 09.2023 |Test I Examination I
53 08.09.2023 |Test I Examination IV
09.09.2023 |Test I Examination Vv
10.09.2023 |Sunday
54 11.09.2023 |Test I Examination \
55 | 11002023 | 12.09.2023 VI
56 to 13.09.2023 I
57 | 13092023 114.09.2023 11
58 15.09.2023 I11
16.09.2023 |Saturday
17.09.2023 (Sunday
18.09.2023 [Vinayagar Chathurthi
59 | 18.09.2023 | 19.09.2023 1\Y
60 to 20.09.2023 \Y%
61 | 22092023 151 09.2023 VI
62 22.09.2023 1
23.09.22 |[Saturday
24.09.22 |Sunday
63 25.09.2023 II
64 | 25002023 | 26.09.2023 |Parents Meeting 11
65 to 27.09.2023 v
29.092023 | 28,09.2023 | Miladinabi Holiday
66 29.09.2023 \Y%
30.09.2023 [Saturday
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S 01.10.2023 Sunday :
N 02.10.2023 [Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday |
67 | 02102023 | 03.10.2023 ‘;I___
“‘2‘2‘* 06.102023 gi:gfgi; 11
09 | 5.10.202
69 00.10.2023 |Seminar I
07.10.2023 Saturday
— 08.10.2023 |Sunday
70 | 09.10.2023 IV
71 09.102023 | 10.10.2023 \%
72 to 11.10.2023 VI
73 | 00 0003 I
74 13.10.2023 II
14.10.2023 Saturday
15.10.2023 Sunday
75 16.10.2023 |Seven Days Fpp 111
76 | 16102023 | 17.10.2023 1\
77 to|18.10.2023 v
78 | 20.10.2023 19.10.2023 - |
79 20.10.2023 T |
21.10.2023 Saturday
22.10.2023 Sunday
23.10.2023
24.10.2023 |Pooja Holidays
80 | B0 55100023 | I
81 | 27102023 | 26.10.2023 10
Last working day to
82 27.10.2023 |Students I\
28.10.2023 [Saturday
29.10.2023 |Sunday
83 30.10.2023 |Test IT Examination Vv
84 | 30.10.2023 | 31.10.2023 [Test IT Examination VI
85 Uo0gs LOL:11.2023 |Test I Examination I
03.11.2023
86 02.11.2023 |Test IT Examination 11
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87 03.11.2023 [Test 11 Examination Il
88 04.11.2023 [Test 11 Examination v
05.11.2023 [Sunday
89 06.11.2023 y
Last working Day to staff
07.11.2023 |Memebers / Submission of Vi
90 Internal Marks

Total
no.of %/ﬁf%\w VDL

working MN.e
- 'M'c h
days = \,am & “ﬁ;feﬂ"m Name and Signature of | Name & Elgnér ?J‘!Tﬁcrm 2
90 seal oW Academic Dean with seal | Principal with seal
- Dr. S. Seravana Babu

"f:. \

Dr. N. BAGYALAKSHMI
M.Com.,M.Phil.,PGDCA.,Ph.D.,SET.,
Associate Professor & Head

Department of Commere " Pai
N.GM. College (Aumnumous} Pollachi - 642 001, Tt
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